28.L1,2024 on with monthly rest charges and costs etc (Total outstanding being Rs.6,92,635/- as on
12,1L,2025) due to Equitas small Finance Bank Ltd from 1.Mr.J prabakaran,(Borrower) 2.Mrs.p saratha,
(Co-Borrowers).

Reserve Price: Rs,4,45r000/- (Rupees Four Lakhs Fofi Five Thousand Only).
Earnest Money Deposih Rs.44500/- (Rupees Forty Four Thousand Five Hundred Only).

E
Equias smal Finance *n* u.* *, 4Bg0S40(Previously known as Equitas Financ Limit(

4s Flooi Phase ll, spen(er Plaz., No.759, Mount Road, Anna Salai, Chennai, lamil Nadu, lndia 600 002

f: +9 r 44 4299 5mO I F: +91 44 ,t299 5O5O I corpora@equh.s.in I www.equtrarbank.com I Toll fre€: